
JSL COMPLEX ,  GOLDEN

PARK LANE,  OPP.  TARANGA

HERO SHOWROOM, SONAI

ROAD,  SILCHAR

# 9370551029

# 9425154638

OPENING HOURS:  

(ALL DAYS)

12PM -  10:30PM

120

100

130

100

50

70

35

80

100

170

a l o o  t i k k i

p a p d i  c h a a t

m a t t a r  t i k k i

v e g  c h o w m e i n

s o f t  d r i n k s

l e m o n  s o d a

h o t  t e a

h o t  c o f f e e

l a s s i

b l u e  l a g o o n

J u s t  l i k e  t h a t

b e v e r a g E S

p a a n i  b a t a s h a

d a h i  b a t a s h a

c h i n e s e  b h e l

c h i c k e n  c h o w m e i n

  n i m b u  p a a n i

  w a t e r

  i c e d  t e a

  c o l d  c o f f e e

  o r a n g e  b l o s s o m

  p i n a  c o l a d a

40

100

100

130

50

20

60

130

170

170

L a s t  o r d e r  :  1 0 : 3 0  P M
 B E  K I N D  H E A R T E D  A N D  L E A V E  T I P  F O R  T H E  S T A F F



c h i c k e n  6 5 G a l a u t i  k e b a b$18 $18

c h i c k e n  t i k k a c h i c k e n  l a b o n e$18 $18

c h i c k e n  s e e k h  k e b a b c h i c k e n  a f g h a n i$18 $18

Scrumptious grilled sausage
chunks topped with our Fries

Scrumptious grilled sausage
chunks topped with our Fries

Grilled chicken combined with
house special spicy

Grilled chicken combined with
house special spicy

Topped with mozzarella, ground
beef, mushroom, jalapeno

Topped with mozzarella, ground
beef, mushroom, jalapeno

JSL COMPLEX ,  GOLDEN PARK

LANE,  OPP.  TARANGA HERO

SHOWROOM, SONAI  ROAD,

SILCHAR

# 9370551029

# 9425154638

c h i c k e n  r o a s t $18
Topped with mozzarella, ground
beef, mushroom, jalapeno

c h i c k e n  c h i c k e n  m a l a i $18
Topped with mozzarella, ground
beef, mushroom, jalapeno

P a n e e r  T i k k a  

F r e n c h  F r i e s

P a n e e r  p a k o d a

m a s a l a  p a p a d

h a s h  b r o w n s

c r i s p y  f r i e d  c o r n

m a s a l a  p e a n u t

s o y a  c h a p s

S t a r t e r s  ( V e g )

S t a r t e r s ( n o n - V e g )

c h i c k e n  6 5 c h i c k e n  G a l a u t i  k e b a b

M u t t o n  g a l a u t i  k e b a b c h i c k e n  l a b o n e

c h i c k e n  s e e k h  k e b a b c h i c k e n  a f g h a n i

Andhra twist to the chinese
classic

Tender juicy chicken kebabs
marinated in secret spices

Tender juicy mutton kebabs
marinated in secret spices

crispy fried minced chicken
with a Russian twist 

Spiced tender seekhs of
minced chicken

Chicken marinated in curd,
cream & spices

c h i c k e n  t i k k a
Gently marinated chicken in
curd and spices

c h i c k e n  r o a s t
Roasted chicken, a classic
dish

c h i c k e n  m a l a i

180

70/130

190

70

220

300

195

230

220/400
Tender chicken pieces
marinated in cream & spices

c h i c k e n  p l a t t e r

220

245

300/590

320/580

700
Assorted chicken dishes,
straight from the tandoor

180

200

150

180

OPENING HOURS:  

(ALL DAYS)

12PM -  10:30PM

L a s t  o r d e r  :  1 0 : 3 0  P M
 B E  K I N D  H E A R T E D  A N D  L E A V E  T I P  F O R  T H E  S T A F F



s t e a m e d  r i c e z e e r a  r i c e 110/190100/180

225/420l u c k n o w i  m u t t o n

b i r y a n i

190/320

v e g  b i r y a n i175/290 160/280

Dum biryani cooked lucknow
style with a blend of in-house
biryani masala & spices

Dum biryani with juicy mutton
pieces & spices

JSL COMPLEX ,  GOLDEN

PARK LANE,  OPP.  TARANGA

HERO SHOWROOM, SONAI

ROAD,  SILCHAR

# 9370551029

# 9425154638

OPENING HOURS:  

(ALL DAYS)

12PM -  10:30PM

R i c e

b i r y a n i s

R o l l s

K e b a b  r o l l140 150
Spicy chicken chunks
wrapped in a flaky laccha
parantha. Served with a
green chutney.

A layer of galauti kebab
spread over a flaky laccha
parantha. Served with a
green chutney.

l u c k n o w i  c h i c k e n

b i r y a n i

e g g  b i r y a n i

C h i c k e n  r o l l

p a n e e r  r o l l B u n  k e b a b135 140
Spicy paneer chunks
wrapped in a flaky laccha
parantha. Served with a
green chutney.

A layer of galauti kebab
spread over home-made
buns. Served with a green
chutney.

L a s t  o r d e r  :  1 0 : 3 0  P M
 B E  K I N D  H E A R T E D  A N D  L E A V E  T I P  F O R  T H E  S T A F F



Diced potatoes cooked in
cumin and spices 

JSL COMPLEX ,  GOLDEN

PARK LANE,  OPP.  TARANGA

HERO SHOWROOM, SONAI

ROAD,  SILCHAR

# 9370551029

# 9425154638

OPENING HOURS:  

(ALL DAYS)

12PM -  10:30PM

M a i n  c o u r s e  ( V e g )

M a i n  c o u r s e  ( n o n - V e g )

220/430

220/430

250/490

230/440

230/440

150

180/340

130/210

180/340

C h i c k e n  n i h a r i 200/380

c h i c k e n  b u t t e r  m a s a l a 200/380

m u t t o n  q o r m a

Stew based dish, made by
slow cooking meat in
lucknowi spices

c h i c k e n  q o r m a 200/380
Juicy chicken cooked in a
rich, creamy gravy of
cashews. Red curry

Tender chicken cooked in a
rich, creamy gravy of
tomatoes

c h i c k e n  h a n d i 195/370
Fragrant gravy of chicken
and capsicum served in a
handi

m u t t o n  n i h a r i
Stew based dish, made by
slow cooking meat in
lucknowi spices

Juicy pieces of mutton
simmered in a creamy gravy.
Red curry

s h a h i  m u t t o n  h a n d i
Mutton cooked in a rich gravy
of dry fruits, cream and
aromatic spices

k a l i m i r c h  c h i c k e n
White, creamy gravy sure to
elevate anyone's spirits. Can
be served dry or with gravy

m u t t o n  b o t i  k e b a b
Spiced and marinated
skewered mutton pieces in a
rich gravy

m u t t o n  k o f t a
Balls made of minced mutton
in a rich, cream tomato
based gravy

z e e r a  a l o o D u m  a l o o140

p a n e e r  b u t t e r  m a s a l a p a n e e r  q o r m a180/340

m a t a r  p a n e e r d a l  f r y180/340

Our take on this kashmiri dish
with fennel seeds & a rich
creamy gravy

Soft & succulent paneer
pieces in a rich buttery gravy
of tomatoes

Juicy paneer cubes in a rich
gravy of cashew, curd &
spices

Delicate gravy with green
peas & paneer with tomato
based gravy

Tur dal with chill ies - dhaba
style

d a l  m a k h a n i 135/220
A rich, creamy dal made of
whole lentils 

m a l a i  k o f t a
Balls made of minced paneer
&  potatoes in a rich, creamy
gravy

L a s t  o r d e r  :  1 0 : 3 0  P M
 B E  K I N D  H E A R T E D  A N D  L E A V E  T I P  F O R  T H E  S T A F F

210/380



JSL COMPLEX ,  GOLDEN

PARK LANE,  OPP.  TARANGA

HERO SHOWROOM, SONAI

ROAD,  SILCHAR

# 9370551029

# 9425154638

OPENING HOURS:  

(ALL DAYS)

12PM -  10:30PM

t a n d o o r i  n a a n b u t t e r  n a a n  70

t a n d o o r i  r o t i

( a t t a / m a i d a )

r o o m a l i  r o t i  35/40

l u c k n o w i  p a r a n t h a 55 m i s s i  r o t i  

b r e a d s

d e s s e r t s

g u l a b  j a m u n f i r n i90

g u l a b  j a m u n  w i t h

i c e - c r e a m

150 s i z z l i n g  b r o w n i e

w i t h  i c e - c r e a m

90

40

50

100

225

L a s t  o r d e r  :  1 0 : 3 0  P M
 B E  K I N D  H E A R T E D  A N D  L E A V E  T I P  F O R  T H E  S T A F F


