

JSL COMPLEX , GOLDEN
PARK LANE, OPP. TARANGA
HERO SHOWROOM, SONAI
ROAD, SILCHAR
# 9370551029
# 9425154638

# **BEVERAGES**

SOFT DRINKS	50	NIMBU PAANI	50
LEMON SODA	70	WATER	20
HOT TEA	35	ICED TEA	60
HOT COFFEE	80	COLD COFFEE	130
LASSI	100	ORANGE BLOSSOM	170
BLUE LAGOON	170	PINA COLADA	170
	JUST LIK	<u>(E THAT</u>	
ALOO TIKKI	120	PAANI BATASHA	40
PAPDI CHAAT	100	DAHI BATASHA	100
MATTAR TIKKI	130	CHINESE BHEL	100
VEG CHOWMEIN	100	CHICKEN CHOWMEIN	130

Last order : 10:30 PM

BE KIND HEARTED AND LEAVE TIP FOR THE STAFF



JSL COMPLEX , GOLDEN PARK LANE, OPP. TARANGA HERO SHOWROOM, SONAI ROAD, SILCHAR # 9370551029 # 9425154638

### STARTERS (VEG)

PANEER TIKKA	180	HASH BROWNS	180
FRENCH FRIES	70/130	CRISPY FRIED CORN	200
PANEER PAKODA	190	MASALA PEANUT	150
MASALA PAPAD	70	SOYA CHAPS	180

## STARTERS(NON-VEG)

CHICKEN 65 Andhra twist to the chinese classic	220	CHICKEN GALAUTI KEBAB  Tender juicy chicken kebabs marinated in secret spices	220
MUTTON GALAUTI KEBAB  Tender juicy mutton kebabs marinated in secret spices	300	CHICKEN LABONE crispy fried minced chicken with a Russian twist	245
CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB Spiced tender seekhs of minced chicken	195	CHICKEN AFGHANI Chicken marinated in curd, cream & spices	300/590
CHICKEN TIKKA  Gently marinated chicken in curd and spices	230	CHICKEN ROAST Roasted chicken, a classic dish	320/580
CHICKEN MALAI  Tender chicken pieces marinated in cream & spices	220/400	CHICKEN PLATTER Assorted chicken dishes, straight from the tandoor	700

Last order: 10:30 PM



JSL COMPLEX , GOLDEN
PARK LANE, OPP. TARANGA
HERO SHOWROOM, SONAI
ROAD, SILCHAR
# 9370551029
# 9425154638

### ROLLS

CHICKEN ROLL

Spicy chicken chunks wrapped in a flaky laccha parantha. Served with a green chutney.

PANEER ROLL

Spicy paneer chunks wrapped in a flaky laccha parantha. Served with a green chutney.

140 KEBAB ROLL

A layer of galauti kebab spread over a flaky laccha parantha. Served with a green chutney.

135 BUN KEBAB

A layer of galauti kebab spread over home-made buns. Served with a green chutney.

#### **BIRYANIS**

LUCKNOWI CHICKEN 190/320

BIRYANI Dum biryani cooked lucknow style with a blend of in-house

biryani masala & spices

EGG BIRYANI

JU/ JZU

LUCKNOWI MUTTON

BIRYANI

Dum biryani with juicy mutton

pieces & spices

175/290 VEG BIRYANI

160/280

225/420

150

140

#### RICE

STEAMED RICE 100/180 ZEERA RICE 110/190

Last order: 10:30 PM



JSL COMPLEX , GOLDEN
PARK LANE, OPP. TARANGA
HERO SHOWROOM, SONAI
ROAD, SILCHAR
# 9370551029
# 9425154638

#### MAIN COURSE (VEG)

150 ZEERA ALOO DUM ALOO 140 Our take on this kashmiri dish Diced potatoes cooked in with fennel seeds & a rich cumin and spices creamy gravy PANEER BUTTER MASALA 180/340 PANEER QORMA 180/340 Juicy paneer cubes in a rich Soft & succulent paneer gravy of cashew, curd & pieces in a rich buttery gravy spices of tomatoes 130/210 MATAR PANEER DAL FRY 180/340 Delicate gravy with green Tur dal with chillies - dhaba peas & paneer with tomato style based gravy MALAI KOFTA 180/340 DAL MAKHANI 135/220 Balls made of minced paneer A rich, creamy dal made of & potatoes in a rich, creamy whole lentils gravy

#### MAIN COURSE (NON-VEG)

CHICKEN NIHARI Stew based dish, made by slow cooking meat in lucknowi spices	200/380	SHAHI MUTTON HANDI  Mutton cooked in a rich gravy of dry fruits, cream and aromatic spices	250/490
CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA  Tender chicken cooked in a rich, creamy gravy of tomatoes	200/380	MUTTON BOTI KEBAB  Spiced and marinated  skewered mutton pieces in a rich gravy	230/440
White, creamy gravy sure to elevate anyone's spirits. Can be served dry or with gravy	210/380	MUTTON QORMA  Juicy pieces of mutton simmered in a creamy gravy. Red curry	220/430
CHICKEN QORMA  Juicy chicken cooked in a rich, creamy gravy of cashews. Red curry	200/380	MUTTON NIHARI Stew based dish, made by slow cooking meat in lucknowi spices	220/430
CHICKEN HANDI Fragrant gravy of chicken and capsicum served in a handi	195/370	MUTTON KOFTA  Balls made of minced mutton in a rich, cream tomato based gravy	230/440

Last order: 10:30 PM

BE KIND HEARTED AND LEAVE TIP FOR THE STAFF



JSL COMPLEX , GOLDEN
PARK LANE, OPP. TARANGA
HERO SHOWROOM, SONAI
ROAD, SILCHAR
# 9370551029
# 9425154638

# **BREADS**

TANDOORI NAAN	70	BUTTER NAAN	90
TANDOORI ROTI (ATTA/MAIDA)	35/40	ROOMALI ROTI	40
LUCKNOWI PARANTHA	55	MISSI ROTI	50

## **DESSERTS**

GULAB JAMUN	90	FIRNI	100
GULAB JAMUN WITH	150	SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE-CREAM	225

Last order : 10:30 PM